HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:25

09:50

10:15

10:40

10:45

11:10

11:35

Sign up!
Young Energy 2025

Thursday 06. November

DESCRIPTION:
Registration and coffee

Welcome
by the Chair of the Program Committee, Frida Layti

Opening Speech: Hard Problems, Smart
Solutions: Norway’s Tech Superpowers

Ole Christian Meldahl, Scandinavia Managing
Director, SLB

Navigating the Global Energy Market:

Trends and Geopolitics
Moderator: Frida Layti, Chair

Upstream trends on the Norwegian
Continental Shelf

Mathias Schioldborg, Oil and gas analyst, Rystad
Energy

Energy & Security: Challenges and
Opportunities in Today's Geopolitical
Landscape

Hedvig Moe, Partner, Thommessen

Break

Reshaping the oil and gas industry:
Digitalization, Automation, and
Optimization

Moderator: Bessie Blay, Member of Committee

TBA

Eirik Vandvik, Operations Manager Europe for
Downhole Broadband Solutions (DBS) Wired Drill
Pipe Delivery, NOV

Yggdrasil Digital Twin
Kristian Bay Naess, Vice President Asset Operations -
Yggdrasil, Aker BP

TBA
Oja Ogezi, Head of Digital & Data, Harbour Energy



HOUR:

12:00

13:05

13:35

14:05

14:35

14:40

15:05

15:30

15:45

16:00

18:00

DESCRIPTION:

Lunch
Sponsored by OKEA

What Will the Oil & Gas Industry of the
Future Look Like?

Moderators: Sigrid Solem Naesheim & Julie
Trettenes, Members of Committee

Debate - Industry Panel
Debate - Politician Panel

Break

Empowering Your Energy Career:
Growth and Networking

Moderator: Sara Christine Bach @vrebg,
Member of Committee

Powering your path: Career development in
the energy sector

Natasja Windom, Recruitment and Employer
Branding Manager, Aker Solutions

Unlocking Career Growth: Networking
Strategies on LinkedIn

Per Arne Solend, Vice President, Head of M&A and
Insights, Equinor

YP Panel
TBC

Closing Remarks
by the Chair of the Program Committee, Frida Layti

SOCIAL GATHERING AT STAVANGER CAMPING
Sponsored by Var Energi

End of Conference, Have a Safe Trip Home!



