## Sign up! Young Energy 2025

## Thursday 06. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration and coffee
09:00	<b>Welcome</b> by the Chair of the Program Committee, Frida Layti
09:05	Opening Speech: Hard Problems, Smart Solutions: Norway's Tech Superpowers Ole Christian Meldahl, Scandinavia Managing Director, SLB
	Navigating the Global Energy Market: Trends and Geopolitics Moderator: Frida Layti, Chair
09:25	Upstream trends on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Mathias Schioldborg, Oil and gas analyst, Rystad Energy
09:50	Energy & Security: Challenges and Opportunities in Today's Geopolitical Landscape Hedvig Moe, Partner, Thommessen
10:15	Break
10:40	Reshaping the oil and gas industry: Digitalization, Automation, and Optimization Moderator: Bessie Blay, Member of Committee
10:45	<b>TBA</b> Eirik Vandvik, Operations Manager Europe for Downhole Broadband Solutions (DBS) Wired Drill Pipe Delivery, NOV
11:10	<b>Yggdrasil Digital Twin</b> Kristian Bay Næss, Vice President Asset Operations - Yggdrasil, Aker BP
11:35	<b>TBA</b> Oja Ogezi, Head of Digital & Data, Harbour Energy

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
12:00	Lunch Sponsored by OKEA
	What Will the Oil & Gas Industry of the Future Look Like? Moderators: Sigrid Solem Næsheim & Julie Trettenes, Members of Committee
13:05	Debate - Industry Panel
13:35	Debate - Politician Panel
14:05	Break
14:35	Empowering Your Energy Career: Growth and Networking Moderator: Sara Christine Bach Øvrebø, Member of Committee
14:40	Powering your path: Career development in the energy sector Natasja Windom, Recruitment and Employer Branding Manager, Aker Solutions
15:05	Unlocking Career Growth: Networking Strategies on LinkedIn Per Arne Solend, Vice President, Head of M&A and Insights, Equinor
15:30	YP Panel TBC
15:45	Closing Remarks by the Chair of the Program Committee, Frida Layti
16:00	SOCIAL GATHERING AT STAVANGER CAMPING Sponsored by Vår Energi
18:00	End of Conference, Have a Safe Trip Home!
15:30 15:45 16:00	Strategies on LinkedIn Per Arne Solend, Vice President, Head of M&A and Insights, Equinor  YP Panel TBC  Closing Remarks by the Chair of the Program Committee, Frida Layti  SOCIAL GATHERING AT STAVANGER CAMPING Sponsored by Vår Energi